Béhy v Novohradskych horach - Hojna Voda - 13.4.2025

Easy - 2,2 km
Pof. #Kat.

1. 1

2. 1

3. 2

4 1

5. 1

6. 2.

7. 2

Kat.
2-M
DCI
DCI
DKY
2-Z
2-Z
2-M

Zazitek 12 km

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4,
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 1.
8. 7.
9. 8.
10. 9.
11. 2.
12. 10
13.
14. 4
15. 5
16. 6.
17. 11.
18. 12.
19. 13.
20. 7
21. 14.
22, 8
23. 15.
24, 9.
25. 10.
26. 11,
27. 12.
28. 13.
29. 14,
30. 15.
31. 1e.
32. 17.
33. 18.

Kat.
12M
12M
12M
12M
12M
12M
127
12M
12M
12M
127
12M
127
127
127
127
12M
12M
12M
127
12M
127
12M
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

St.cis.

42
155
44
79
77
43
50

St.cis.

74
161
47
168
112
66

63
143
111
167
191
134
157

94
120

64
153
116
107
193
138
108

35

67
165
197
196

40

39
144
126
140

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kadlec Miroslav
Mleziva Marek
Doubal Marek
Zakova Beata
Zakova Michaela
Vasova Lenka
Kosina Vojtéch

Pfijmeni a jméno
Doubal Jakub
Nevéfil Tomas
Pesl Petr

Petrou Jan

Jirak Lukas
Bouda Jan
Uksova Katefina
Behensky Lukas
Lexa Jifi

Jezek Vaclav
Pe¢manova Jana
Strnad Pavel
Kucerova Lucie

Navratilova Monika

Hougkova Sarka
Koktava Sarka
Berio Tomas
Mik Vitézslav
Kalocai Ladislav
Jelinkova Petra
Zikes Petr

Kyselova Miroslava

Jerhot Ales
Svecova Renata

Teringlova Martina

Pavlikova Jana
Snajdrova Renata
Sebkova Petra
Drackova Katefina
Vani$ova Stépéanka
Lhotska Kristyna
Kralova lvana

Leva Lucie

RN Klub - team

1976 Kamenny Ujezd

2011 SK Cty¥i Dvory

2016 lJiskra Tfebon

2013 Jihocesky klub maratoncti
1977 #girlsonfire

1959 Kamenny Ujezd

1963

RN Kiub - team
1990 BREzKA
2006 Veseld atletika
1986 #tymkKlet
1964
1981 Ceské Velenice
1991 TEAMFNKS
1984 JindFichav Hradec
1974 Borov nad Vitavou
1971 TEAM DAVID
1981 Suchdol nad Luznici
1986 Borovany
1969 Trisk €. Budéjovice
1991 tym Klet
1986 Bé&zime spolu v sobotu
1991 Dobra Voda u Ceskych Budéjovic
1993 Bé&Zime spolu v sobotu
1994 Cesky Krumlov
2002 I Jiskra Tiebori
1990
1978 poli
1985 ziky
1977 Bé&zime spolu v sobotu
1976 Ceské Budéjovice
1969 velesin
1978 1) 0B Ceské Budéjovice
1977 Arpida Ceské Budéjovice
1977 ARPIDA Ceské Budéjovice
1990 Musher klub JCC
1995
1983
1987
1986 Ceské Budgjovice
1977 Ceské Budéjovice

Cas

00:11:08.54
00:11:36.11
00:14:37.04
00:14:40.40
00:14:45.56
00:15:05.57
00:15:12.11

Cas

01:02:21.77
01:02:59.03
01:03:00.77
01:08:10.76
01:08:14.00
01:11:59.87
01:13:52.85
01:14:17.66
01:17:00.36
01:17:31.37
01:20:49.22
01:20:59.36
01:20:59.99
01:21:48.23
01:25:37.85
01:25:47.57
01:26:37.94
01:26:41.00
01:30:15.02
01:30:47.55
01:30:47.69
01:32:23.99
01:32:28.31
01:36:21.93
01:37:16.41
01:43:42.96
01:43:43.44
01:44:54.12
01:49:17.67
01:49:17.70
01:53:28.14
01:59:25.45
01:59:27.52

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova Casomira a tisk startovnich Cisel



Canicross 12 km

Pofr.

ok wNRE

#Kat.

Kat.
12CANIM
12CANIM
12CANIZ
12CANIZ
12CANIZ
12CANIZ

Classic 19 km

Pof.

RNV RWNRE
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Kat.
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19z
19M
19M
19M
19M
19z
19M
19M
19z
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
197
197
197
19M
19M
19M
19z
19M
19z

St.cis.

80
16
133
135
176
130

St.Cis.

90
110
85
173
152
187
87
147
27

70
199
33
149
113
164
158
88
184
198
136
78
185
132
154
123
91
98
49
48
65
86
83
171
200
75
188
31
172
142
183
179
106
160
137

Pfijmeni a jméno
Fencl Marek
Hladky Jan
Kucerova Denisa
Kudrnova Anna
Polenska Klara
Valentova Lucie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Macek Petr
Havif Simon
Jerie Marek
Hajek Tomas
Pipek Jan
Vinzens Jakub
Schandl Pavel
Toman Jifi
Mandelicek Matyas
Marik Tomas
Fara Miloslav
Capek Miloslav
Hrdlicka Jan
Strasky Eduard
Masa Vaclav
Jirkd Lukas
Panek Karel
Vosta Zdenék
Vachta Ludék
Raska Jaroslav
Stépankova Eva
Kurfift Marek
Fara Jan

Repta Jaroslav
Kucera Ludék
Mizon Ruby
Kosafr Petr
Hercog Martin
Hiittnerova Marie
Hubacek Ales
Stéch Martin
Blabla Zdenék
Tichy Petr

Tichy Martin
Pfauser Pavel
Obermajer Jan
Dubsky Roman
Slepicova Klara
Havlova Tereza
Pilnackova Lucie
Vinzens Jan
Rajsigl Marek
Priika Jaroslav
JaroSova Martina
Musil Jan
Kutlakova Eva

RN Kiub - team
1991 Tym Klet
1987 Musher Club JcC
1981 Musher klub JcC
1986 sk Babice
1994 Ceské Budgjovice
1989 Hluboka nad Vitavou

RN Klub - team
1979 Maraton tym Pavla Novaka
1998 T sokol Ceské Bud&jovice
1983 TIMagla
1991 Ctvrtenikiub
1982 sk Babice
2007 sobo
1987 Nové Ves u ¢B
1987 Ceské Budéjovice
2003 Ceské Budgjovice
1988 Ceské Budéjovice
1989 JindFichiv Hradec
1985 Praha
1992
1983 Predators Budweis
1989 Pokoten Kmen
1980 Lasenice
1985 3utrozrouti
1987 TIOB Ceské Bud&jovice
1983 HORN Pisek
1973
1989 Ceské Budéjovice
1975 DyckyLRKO
1990
1992 odry
1964 Horni Vilémovice
1997 Ceské Bud&jovice
1975 SRTG Lisov
1996 JindFichiv Hradec
1985 Predétors Budweis
1980
1985 Marabu 2
1981 ARPIDA Ceské Budgjovice
1976
1985
1978 Kapfi z Treboné
1979
1978 Pribyslav
2000 Luka nad Jihlavou
1983 Predators Budweis
1975 czech Ladies
1976 sopo
2005 TEAMFNKS
1974 Trhové Sviny
1995
1992
1983 Dolni Dvorists

Cas

01:07:17.95
01:07:17.99
01:15:01.76
01:15:43.73
01:23:47.00
01:38:33.18

Cas

01:29:28.87
01:34:13.66
01:34:57.07
01:42:24.82
01:43:36.97
01:45:54.04
01:46:23.14
01:48:07.42
01:48:12.16
01:48:14.98
01:49:02.23
01:50:13.82
01:52:25.88
01:53:17.75
01:53:18.95
01:54:53.57
01:57:04.22
01:57:20.27
01:57:25.94
01:57:37.07
01:58:51.53
01:59:15.81
01:59:16.01
01:59:31.40
01:59:38.57
01:59:44.03
02:01:27.80
02:01:43.13
02:02:38.99
02:02:47.30
02:03:18.59
02:03:30.41
02:03:53.96
02:03:54.62
02:03:57.05
02:04:12.47
02:04:45.83
02:06:30.05
02:06:36.29
02:07:50.24
02:09:49.34
02:10:17.39
02:10:57.74
02:11:37.64
02:11:41.66
02:11:42.59

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova Casomira a tisk startovnich Cisel



47. 39.
48. 9.
49. 10.
50. 4o0.
51. 41
52. 42.
53. 11
54. 12
55. 43
56. 13.
57. 44
58. 45,
59. 14
60. 46.
61. 15.
62. 16.
63. 47.
64. 48.
65. 49.
66. 50.
67. 51.
68. 52.
Ultra 63 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1
2. 2.
3. 1.
4. 3.
5. 4,
6. 2.
7. 3.
8. 5.
9. 6.
10. 7.
11. 8.
12. 9.
13. 10.
14. 11.
15. 12.
16. 13.
DNF. DNF.
DNF. DNF.

19M
197
197
19M
19M
19M
197
197
19M
192
19M
19M
192
19M
192
192
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M
19M

Kat.
63M
63M
63Z
63M
63M
63Z
63Z
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M
63M

180
73
186
125
84
97
194
76
93
60
37
139
127
189
46
10
81
162
71
36
102
131

St.¢is.

23
30
15
28
19
29
26
25
17
13
11
21
12
24
14
18

Pytelka Roman
Dolezelova Miroslava
Rihova Michaela
Kostal Jan

Hajek Jindfich

Huska Martin
Zizkova Katefina
Dvorakova Martina
HoSek Lubomir

Obermajerova Tereza

Doncuk Michal
Lestina Stépan
Krejci Marta
Somogyi Daniel
Cermakova Kamila
Hladka Tereza
Ferebauer Petr
Nevrkla $tépén
Stumpour Ondiej
Kapusta Tomas
Jarkovsky Marek
Kucera Ladislav

Pfijmeni a jméno
Simak Pavel
Dvorak Zdenék
Lipc¢ikova Lucie
Zifcak Petr
Svoboda Vojtéch
Horelicova Lucie
Svaritkova Gabriela
Studlar JiFi
Mékota Martin
Krninsky Vojtéch
Klouda Jakub
Sima Jan

Kment Martin
Smid Ales

Latal Jaromir
Rejlek Vaclav
Jaros Richard
Brom Karel

1985 Trhové Sviny
1977

1992 Liberec

1993 strunkovice nad Blanici
1965

1990 sokol Roznov
1994 Ppredators Budweis
1995 slany

1961 Ceské vrbné
1986 sobo

1989 Mrnici Opatany
1975 priten

1977

1979 Tiebori

1964 Koncova svétla
1988 Musher Club JCC
1972

1990 DyckyLRKO
1986 Ssokol Roznov
1993 ¢r

1982

1960 sk Ctyti Dvory

RN Klub - team
1976 Ceské Budéjovice
1980 Adamov
1991 Karpatské nadéje
1986 Ceské Budgjovice
1987 Ceské Budgjovice
1989 Bé&sim pro Centrum Bazalka
1974
1976 cyklo Velesin
1982 LK Ledet
1977
1976 primal gym Praha
1970 PROMPT 2 servis
1966 itB
1976
1985
1991 Tabor
1993 Nova Bystice
1978

02:11:56.99
02:12:29.43
02:12:40.23
02:12:48.93
02:16:04.77
02:16:21.78
02:16:23.34
02:17:20.07
02:17:26.91
02:17:44.52
02:17:53.34
02:26:43.44
02:26:47.88
02:27:13.38
02:27:26.64
02:30:09.45
02:35:33.69
02:36:15.12
02:36:34.77
02:50:14.04
03:01:53.91
03:10:31.63

Cas

06:36:38.54
06:54:08.55
06:57:21.42
07:53:13.90
07:57:43.45
08:03:23.09
08:04:31.13
08:15:26.30
08:54:41.76
08:59:42.33
09:03:24.06
09:03:37.86
09:03:41.97
09:25:30.58
09:34:59.62
09:46:31.10
02:55:31.43
03:38:10.92

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova Casomira a tisk startovnich Cisel

Kol | Detail

3

N N W W W W W W W W W W W W W W w

01:55:18-52:46-03:48:35-
01:58:39-54:07-04:01:22-
01:58:37-55:54-04:02:50-
01:59:12-01:01:13-04:52:49-
02:02:60-01:02:22-04:52:22-
02:16:17-01:05:55-04:41:11-
02:17:45-01:03:00-04:43:46-
02:14:55-01:03:17-04:57:14-
02:19:56-01:12:56-05:21:50-
02:18:12-01:19:59-05:21:31-
02:25:41-01:15:15-05:22:27-
02:18:04-01:18:16-05:27:18-
02:25:45-01:12:07-05:25:50-
02:25:44-01:15:22-05:44:25-
02:25:45-01:15:20-05:53:54-
02:43:20-01:14:38-05:48:33-
01:57:59-57:33-0-
02:18:12-01:19:59-0-



